______ Tuberculosis Certification (for classified/certificated employees under contract) – Exhibit E
X Insurance Certificates and Endorsements
X W-9 Form

Other: 

5. Compensation. District agrees to pay Consultant for Services satisfactorily rendered pursuant to this Agreement 
a total fee not to exceed Seventy-six thousand and five hundred  Dollars 
($ 76,500    ).  District shall pay Consultant according to the terms and conditions included at Exhibit 
B.  District shall not be liable to Consultant for any costs or expenses paid or incurred by Consultant in performing 
Services for District except as set forth in Exhibit B.